

CALTCM Mentorship Program Application

About Mentorship

In simple terms, mentoring is a relationship in which an individual shares professional expertise, experiences and support for a less experienced colleague to enable that colleague to achieve their full potential.

Mentoring, when done effectively, creates a partnership between two individuals—the mentor and the mentee. The goal of the mentorship program is to provide support for the mentee and allow them to have an opportunity to meet with their mentor and discuss/share successes and concerns, and identify areas for improvement.

CALTCM Mentorship Program Introduction

Supporting present and future leaders in Post-Acute and Long-Term Care is a core principle to achieving the Mission and Vision of CALTCM. As such, CALTCM is introducing the CALTCM Mentorship Program, a unique mentorship program designed to support and develop our present and future leaders.

Scholarship Application Instructions

Complete and submit CALTCM Mentorship Application. The deadline for submission is Friday April 12, 2019 and CALTCM will notify mentees by April 19, 2019.

• Mentorship recipients will receive mentorship program at no cost.

Applicant Information

Full Name:		
Degrees:		
License(s) & ABIM ID:		
Date of Birth:		
Organization:		
Position:		
Mailing Address:		
Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
Signature of Applicant:		